
COUNTY SERVICES
BUILDING

1101 EAST FIRST STREET
SANFORD, FLORIDA

32771­1468

SEMINOLE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Legislation Details

File #: 2024-0736

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:5/22/2024 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/11/2024 6/11/2024

Title: Approve Change Order #10 to CC-3793-21/RTB - EE Williamson Road Trail Connection &
Intersection Improvements at Rangeline Road in the amount of $150,321.91, to Hubbard Construction
Company of Winter Park, Fl., and authorize the Purchasing and Contracts Division to execute the
Change Order. District4 - Lockhart (Lorie Bailey Brown, CFO/Resource Management Director)
Requesting Department - Public Works

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CC-3793-21 CO10 (Hubbard).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of County Commissioners6/11/2024 1 Pass

SEMINOLE COUNTY, FLORIDA Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

